A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
How to order a perforated sheet:
Please tell us Your Required Material, Material Thickness, Hole Size, Required open area,
Quantity of the sheet. We can organise cut to size sheet from standard sheet and powder
coating.
We also offer custom perforation as per project requirement.
Material Thickness Hole open area % size
Alu 1 2@3.5 29.61 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 1 3@5 32.65 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 1.5 3@6 22.67 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 1.5 5@7 46.27 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 1.5 4@8 22.67 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 2 2@3 40.31 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 2 3@6 22.67 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 2 5@7 46.27 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 2 4@8 22.67 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 2 3@6 22.67 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 3 6@9 40.31 1.2X2.4mt
Alu 3 10@15 40.31 1.2X2.4mt
Material Thickness hole@pitch open area % size
SS304 0.5 0.5@1.2mm 15.74 1X2mt
SS304 0.5 0.76@1.5mm 23.28 1X2mt
SS304 0.8 1.6@2.54 35.99 1X2mt
SS304 1 1@2mm 22.67 1X2mt
SS304 1 2@3.5 29.61 1X2mt
A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
SS304 1 3@4 51.01 1X2mt
SS304 1 4@6 40.31 1X2mt
SS304 1 5@7 46.27 1X2mt
SS304 1 6@8.5 45.19 1X2mt
SS304 1 8@11 47.97 1X2mt
SS304 1 10@13 53.66 1X2mt
Material Thickness Hole open area % size
SS316 0.8 1.6@2.54 35.99 1X2mt
SS316 1 1@2mm 22.67 1X2mt
SS316 1 2@3.5 29.61 1X2mt
SS316 1 3@4 51.01 1X2mt
SS316 1 4@6 40.31 1X2mt
SS316 1 5@7 46.27 1X2mt
SS316 1 6@8.5 45.19 1X2mt
SS316 1 8@11 47.97 1X2mt
SS316 1 10@13 53.66 1X2mt
Material Thickness Hole open area % size
SS304 0.9 2.54@3.59 45.40 1.2X2.4
Brass 0.5mm 1.5 45.19 3X4FT
1220X2440
 Hole @Pitch size &thickness
mm Material OA% weight
1.60 DIA @ 2.5 0.80 Gal bond 37% 11.5
2.0 DIA @ 3.00 1.00 MS 40% 13
3 DIA pitch @ 5 1.00 Gal bond 33% 15
3 DIA pitch @ 5 1.50 MS 33% 23
3 DIA pitch @ 5 1.50 Gal bond 35% 23
3 DIA pitch @ 5 3.00 Gal bond 33% 46
3 DIA pitch @ 6 1.00 Gal bond 23% 17
3 DIA pitch @ 6 1.60 Gal bond 23% 26
4 DIA pitch @ 6.5 1.50 Gal bond 34% 22
5 DIA pitch @ 7 1.00 Gal bond 46% 12
5 DIA pitch @ 7 1.60 Gal bond 46% 19
6 DIA pitch @ 9 1.60 Gal bond 40% 20
6 DIA pitch @ 9 3.00 Gal bond 40% 37
8.0 DIA @ 10.0 1.60 Gal bond 58% 14
10.0 DIA @ 15.0 1.60 Gal bond 40% 20
10.0 DIA @ 15.0 3.00 Gal bond 40% 40
A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
12.0 DIA @ 17.0 1.60 Gal bond 45% 18.5
12.0 DIA @ 17.0 3.00 Gal bond 45% 37
19.0 DIA @ 25 3.00 Gal bond 52% 33
10 SQ. @ 14.0 1.00 Gal bond 46% 11.5
8 SQ. @ 12.0 1.60 Gal bond 40% 18